
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

7

77

3

14

54

95

57

96

771

81

4

28

47

88

49

94

06

07

63

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

6

5

7

2

8

6

7

Class

EP

EP

STU

SRX7

ITA

ITA

SRX7

ITA

SRX7

SRX7

ITA

ITA

ITA

SRX7

ITA

STU

ITA

SRX7

SRX7

Name

Jim Robertson

Larry Svaton

John Babot

Tony Lee

Bryan Harris

Eva Watson

Donato Forte

Trey Stiles

Travis Satterfield

Mark Kim

Matt Sternenberg

Jimmy Marshall

Wayne Taylor

Nyle Polis

Joseph Gersch

Nadja Pollard

Dave Trzeciak

Randall Smart

Lowell Huston

Hometown

The Woodlands TX

Alvin TX

Austin, TX

Spring, TX

Dallas TX

Mineola TX

Dallas TX

Kingwood TX

Dallas TX

Parker TX

Houston TX

Highland Village TX

Kingwood TX

Houston TX

Conroe TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

League City TX

Friendswood TX

Region

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Member #

426571

48539

427097

350745

367959

268103

426029

343431

279947

180696

383739

361662

201666

185486

301073

134115

301733

266312

Make / Model

Caterham Super 7 2000

Caterham Super 7 2000

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Rx7 1984

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Rx7 1984

Mazda Miata 1995

Mazda Rx7 1985

Mazda Rx7 1984

Mazda Rx-7 1983

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Rx7 1985

Mazda Rx7 1979

Mazda Miata 1996

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Rx7 1984

Mazda Rx7 1985

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

8

Best Tm

2:02.566

2:01.777

2:04.677

2:06.281

2:06.518

2:06.067

2:06.782

2:06.061

2:06.084

2:06.916

2:06.848

2:09.999

2:10.569

2:11.430

2:12.961

2:15.201

2:16.119

2:21.439

2:14.969

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted 11:15 AM

Official results posted 12:55 PM

Printed: 11/13/2011 12:52:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Sanction - S/11-R-1789-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

0.272

Avg. Speed

82.049

Best Lap Tm

2:01.777

Best Speed

85.730

Best Lap by

77 - Larry Svaton

Revenge of the Turkey Regional

Group 1

Race Official Results

Race (25:00 or 15 Laps) started at 10:35:20

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

11/13/2011 11:00 AM


